
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 g
iu

n
ta

 r
e
g

io
n

a
le

 –
 9

^
 l

e
g

is
la

tu
ra

 
 A

L
L

E
G

A
T

O
A

 a
lla

 D
gr

 n
.  

18
34

 d
el

 0
6 

ot
to

br
e 

20
14

 
 p

ag
. 1

/1
 

  Im
po

rt
i a

 b
an

do
 p

er
 D

G
R

 d
op

o 
in

te
gr

az
io

ni
 e

 c
om

pe
ns

az
io

ni

D
G
R

M
is
ur
a

pe
r 

az
io
ne

/s
et
to
re

to
ta
le

pe
r 
az
io
ne

/s
et
to
re

to
ta
le

20
07

‐2
01
3

20
14

‐2
02
0

57
3/
20
14
 (*
)

PG
B

30
.0
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

8.
84
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
 

21
.1
60
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   

16
51
/2
01
4

PG
B

2.
30
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

‐2
.3
00
.0
00
 

57
3/
20
14
 (*
*)

12
1

30
.0
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

23
.9
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 

53
.9
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   

di
 c
ui
:

al
tr
e 
zo
ne

22
.5
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
 

17
.9
25
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   

12
1 
m
on

ta
gn

a
7.
50
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

5.
97
5.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

64
4/
20
14

12
3

30
.0
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

12
.2
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 

42
.2
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   

di
 c
ui
:

se
tt
. z
oo

te
cn
. a
ltr
e 
zo
ne

13
.4
66
.0
00

   
   
   
   
 

5.
20
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

se
tt
. z
oo

te
cn
. M

on
ta
gn

a
1.
00
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

 s
et
t.
 G
ra
nd

i c
ol
t.

5.
92
8.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

se
tt
. O

rt
of
ru
tt
ic
ol
o

4.
14
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

se
tt
. V

iti
vi
ni
co
lo

4.
02
9.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

7.
00
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

A
ltr
i s
et
to
ri

87
3.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

se
tt
. T
ab

ac
co

56
4.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

64
4/
20
15

13
3

4.
00
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

80
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 

4.
80
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
 

di
 c
ui
:

se
tt
. L
at
tie
ro
 c
as
ea
rio

1.
50
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

se
tt
. V

iti
vi
ni
co
lo

1.
70
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   

50
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

A
ltr
i s
et
to
ri

80
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

30
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

To
ta
le

96
.3
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
 

34
.6
00
.0
00

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 

13
.6
40
.0
00

   
   
   
   
  

11
7.
26
0.
00
0

   
   
   
   
 

(*
) I
 fo

nd
i p
er
 la
 m
is
ur
a 
11
2 
so
no

 d
is
po

ni
bi
li 
a 
va
le
re
 s
ul
la
 p
ro
gr
am

m
az
io
ne

 2
00
7‐
20
13
 

(*
*)
 C
om

pe
ns
az
io
ne

 c
on

 D
G
R 
16
51
/2
01
4 
di
 e
ur
o 
2.
30
0.
00
0 

PS
R

Im
po

rt
o 
a 
ba

nd
o 

in
te
gr
az
io
ni
/c
om

pe
ns
az
io
ni

 


